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SCHEDULE 
Course of basic Slovene language (lectures and tutorials)  

Assist. Prof. Boris Kern 
Group A (Slavic-speaking candidates)  

 
 
Academic year 2021/2022 
  
Summer semester (2nd semester) 
 
(14th February 2022 – 3rd June 2022) 
 
 
All lectures and tutorials will be online 
 
 
Monday 14th February 2022: 3 – 6 p.m. (3 hours) 
Monday 21st February 2022: 3 – 6 p.m. (3 hours) 
Monday 28th February 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 7th March 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 14th March 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 21st March 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 28th March 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 4th April 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 11th April 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 25th April 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 9th May 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 16th May 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 23th May 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
Monday 30th May 2022: 3 – 5 p.m. (2 hours) 
 
 
 
 
 
 


